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24 PIECES * 3 OZ DOUGH TUBS IN
3 SETS OF § ASSORTED COLORS.

NETWT.: 72 OZ (20409

Crayola® Dough Classpack®, 24 30z.
tubs | BS570171 32.99

Crayola Dough is a non-crumbling,
blendable, and reusable soft dough that
encourages kids to play and create with
their hands! This Classpack set features 24
2-07_tuhs of Cravola Doiiah in 8 assarted
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Crayola Dough, Set of all 6 colors |
BS570016 65.99

Soft, pliable modeling material that is non-
toxic and safe for young children even if
ingested. It resists crumbling, doesn,A6t
leave a residue on hands or most surfaces

Crayola Air-Dry Clay, White, 25 Ib.
Value Pack | BS575001 48.99

Great for school projects and art rooms
without a ceramic studio or kiln. Easy-to-
use white clay for sculpting and modeling
solid, durable forms. No oven or kiln firing

Crayola® Dough Set of 6 | 33DOUGHSET
65.99

Fantastic, brightly colored dough that shapes
kids' imaginations and encourages them to
explore and create. This non-sticky, pliable
modeling material is soft enough for even

UCreate Mixed Media Pad, 9" x 12", 50
sheets | P4827 6.59

Extra sizing on this heavyweight mixed
media paper makes it perfect for all types of
media. Pad format includes heavy chipboard
back and natural color and medium tooth

BAZIC Dot Markers Washable | BZ1227
10.99

Non-toxic colorful washable dot marker is a
fun art tool for children of all ages loved by
toddler, preschool, and kindergarten
classroom teachers. Easy to set up and
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Play and Learn
~A-| CREATIVE J\E"VITH BOOK

Do-A-Dot: Play & Learn Numbers and
ABC's Activity Book | DADB310 8.99

Learn numbers, letters and shapes with our
Play and Learn activity book. This is a
classic Do A Dot Art activity book with 2
different booklets projects to be created by

No-Mess Playfoam® (Class Pack) (16
pieces in 8 Colors) | EI1876 100.99
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Classroom Keepers 10-Slot Mailbox |
BJ001309 27.99

Each mailbox is designed with an individual
name tab for each slot. Use tab to organize
materials by student, subject or class period.
The 10-Slot Mailboxes are 3"H x 10"W x
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Photo Alphabet Cards Zaner-Bloser Manuscript Bulletin Board
Set | T72111.24 Colorful Photo Shapes & Colors Cards Bulletin Board |

Alphabet cards make practice easy! Photos of familiar objects TCR8799 10.49

connect learning to life. Use to reinforce foundational language arts Each card includes a photo to help students make real world
skills: letter recognition, ABC order, letter/sound matching, and connections. Includes 20 shape cards.
vowel and consonant recognition.

- -

SET UP YOUR CHI

m! oronge ‘,N: ow [ greel'l blue | l-
v E lli




L

ChildBrite, Youth Double Mite with Red Tubs, Sandstone |
MANS18345S 250.49

Same great table as the S8724 Youth Mite, but with two 4" deep red
tubs with drain (in place of the Mega-Trays). Also includes 2 snap-on
caddies, and a white plastic lid. Available in blue, red, green,
sandstone, or chocolate table frame. Ready to use.

4-Station Space Saver Easel, Blue | MANS13824B 330.99

Great for indoors/outdoors. Tuff all plastic frame with a strong clear
plastic Easel Cube. Includes ChildBriteexclusive Hanging Dowel Drying
Brackets. Easy access in the middle of the cube easel to dry your
young artists,Ad masterpieces. Includes 4 Super Caddies and 16 easel
clips. Rolls any place on four 2" locking casters. A great classroom
addition. 21"W x 21"L x 44"H. Weight 30 Ibs.



Jonti-Craft Puppet Tree - 16 Plastic Platform Stilts Ready, Set Move™ Classroom Activity Set

129.99 | 0499JC 49.99 | CSPPSSET 41.99 | LER1883

CHUTES AND LADDERS® CLASSIC Skill Ball Game Pressman Charades for Kids

16.99 | WM1195 6.74 | SSKB 17.99 | PRE3009-12



wurs

Rhyming Bingo! Solar System Floor Puzzle Magnetic Number Maze

14.21 | MWGM122 19.99 | LCI413 16.49 | LCI2280

U.S.A. (United States) Map Floor Puzzle - 51 Friends & Neighbors Matching Game MY HABITAT MATCH-UP MEMORY CARDS
Pieces
19.99 | MWGMC9 12.74 | MJ350005
14.24 | LCl440



Gears! Gears! Gears!® Super Building Set Geometric Shapes Building Set | Can Tie My Shoes! Learning Fun Lacing
Cards
68.99 | LER9164 46.99 | LER1776
13.99 | KE846000

Tie Me Animal Lacing Monkey Bingo

6.99 | OTC59646 12.74 | MIN45304 24.99 | PPY50501



Folding Gart ‘:‘.'!II'J_L!-?

Phonics Dominoes - Short Vowels Blue Folding Cart on Wheels wiLid Cover Family Puppets (4 Family Set)
BAZIC 16"X18"X15"
28.99 | EI2940 329.99 | MTC5024
38.99 | BZ2197

ABC Puppets Multicultural People Kits The Fidget Game: Sight Words

158.99 | MTC56 34.99 | HYG68299 22.49 | Y9-EFZ0-7EVK/ TFG-000-SIGHTWORD-
N
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The Reading Digraph Game SquishyLand Sneaky Elves

22.49 | TFGDIG-000-ReadingGame 33.74 | TFG-GB-SQUISHYLAND 22.49 | TFGCVC-000-SNEAKYELVES /
SNEAKYELVES-N

school supply

Magnetic Game Puzzle - Fishing Tater Toss! Toss That Tater Bandito Burrito The Musical Passing Game

10.49 | LCI3778 14.99 | HOS-003 14.99 | HOS-004



Big Box of Easy-to-Read Words Board Game High Quality Wood Ring Toss Spanish Bingo
Grade K-2
22.49 | BB317573 14.21 | MWGM118
24.99 | KE840011

Yy

Popplers Farm & Food HOOSKER DOOSKER 15" Safety Cones (Set of 4)

22.49 | TFG-CG-POPPLERS 23.99 | SQ-97 23.99 | MSSC15-4
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9" Safety Cones (Set of 4) SAUCER FIELD CONE, RED 8.5" Colored Playground Ball (Red)

6.74 | MSSC9-4 0.89 | SCXRD 8.99 | BADPG8.5R

\

Soccer Ball, Size 5 Tetherball MINI RUBBER BASKETBALL

12.99 | CSSSRB5 25.99 | CSSVTB 9.99 | CSRBB5
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Business Name & Address:

Phone Number:
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SN

SKU
MWGMC9

MIN45304

KE840011

BS570171

HOS-003

BB317573

LCl413

CSSvTB

SQ-97

Y9-EFZ0-7EVK/ TFG-000-
SIGHTWORD-N

LCI2280

Purchase Order Form

CM School Supply

4155 Van Buren Blvd. Riverside, CA 92503

Fax Number:

Order Number:

Name

Friends & Neighbors Matching
Game

Animal Lacing

Big Box of Easy-to-Read Words
Board Game Grade K-2

Crayola® Dough Classpack®, 24
30z. tubs

Tater Toss! Toss That Tater

High Quality Wood Ring Toss

Solar System Floor Puzzle

Tetherball

HOOSKER DOOSKER

The Fidget Game: Sight Words

Magnetic Number Maze

Questions? Call 1-951-689-6400

Thank you for your business.

Email:

Date Required:

Price

19.99

12.74

24.99

32.99

14.99

22.49

19.99

25.99

23.99

22.49

16.49

Quantity
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SKU
CSSSRB5

MWGM122

LER1776

T721

LCl440

HOS-004

MTC56

EI1876

CSPPSSET

PPY50501

MJ350005

Name

Soccer Ball, Size 5

Rhyming Bingo!

Geometric Shapes Building Set

Photo Alphabet Cards Zaner-
Bloser Manuscript Bulletin Board
Set

U.S.A. (United States) Map Floor
Puzzle - 51 Pieces

Bandito Burrito The Musical
Passing Game

ABC Puppets

No-Mess Playfoam® (Class
Pack) (16 pieces in 8 Colors)

Plastic Platform Stilts

Monkey Bingo

MY HABITAT MATCH-UP
MEMORY CARDS

Questions? Call 1-951-689-6400

Thank you for your business.

Price

12.99

14.21

46.99

11.24

14.24

14.99

158.99

100.99

49.99

24.99

12.74

Quantity
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SKU
MANS18345S

SCXRD

DADB310

SSKB

LER1883

BS570016

PRE3009-12

0499JC

TFGDIG-000-ReadingGame

TCR8799

TFG-CG-POPPLERS

Name
ChildBrite, Youth Double Mite
with Red Tubs, Sandstone

SAUCER FIELD CONE, RED

Do-A-Dot: Play & Learn Numbers
and ABC's Activity Book

Skill Ball Game

Ready, Set Move™ Classroom
Activity Set

Crayola Dough, Set of all 6 colors

Pressman Charades for Kids

Jonti-Craft Puppet Tree - 16

The Reading Digraph Game

Colorful Photo Shapes & Colors

Cards Bulletin Board

Popplers Farm & Food

Questions? Call 1-951-689-6400

Thank you for your business.

Price

250.49

0.89

8.99

6.74

41.99

65.99

17.99

129.99

22.49

10.49

22.49

Quantity
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SKU
TFG-GB-SQUISHYLAND

OTC59646

MTC5024

MANS13824B

P4827

HYG68299

Bz1227

LCI3778

TFGCVC-000-SNEAKYELVES /

SNEAKYELVES-N

BS575001

CSRBB5

Questions? Call 1-951-689-6400

Name

SquishyLand

Tie Me

Family Puppets (4 Family Set)

4-Station Space Saver Easel,
Blue

UCreate Mixed Media Pad, 9" x

12", 50 sheets

Multicultural People Kits

BAZIC Dot Markers Washable

Magnetic Game Puzzle - Fishing

Sneaky Elves

Crayola Air-Dry Clay, White, 25
Ib. Value Pack

MINI RUBBER BASKETBALL

Thank you for your business.

Price

33.74

6.99

329.99

330.99

6.59

34.99

10.99

10.49

22.49

48.99

9.99

Quantity
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SKU
MSSC15-4

EI2940

&= WM1195
LER9164

MSSC9-4

33DOUGHSET

BADPGS8.5R

BJ001309

= BZz2197

MWGM118
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Name

15" Safety Cones (Set of 4)

Phonics Dominoes - Short
Vowels

CHUTES AND LADDERS®
CLASSIC

Gears! Gears! Gears!® Super
Building Set

9" Safety Cones (Set of 4)

Crayola® Dough Set of 6

8.5" Colored Playground Ball
(Red)

Classroom Keepers 10-Slot
Mailbox

Blue Folding Cart on Wheels

w/Lid Cover BAZIC 16"X18"X15"

Spanish Bingo

Questions? Call 1-951-689-6400

Thank you for your business.

Price

23.99

28.99

16.99

68.99

6.74

65.99

8.99

27.99

38.99

14.21

Quantity



